Kids Korps USA Independent Volunteer Activity

Dear Community Agency,

Kids Korps USA is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit, youth volunteer organization that engages young people, ages 5-18, in community service. Our mission is to instill in America's youth the spirit of giving while providing valuable education in leadership and responsibility. We ask that our Kids Korps members provide this letter to community agencies with whom they choose to volunteer. Your verification of their participation in a volunteer activity is used to help Kids Korps track the volunteer hours of our members, who are eligible to receive service awards.

Please fill out the requested information below. If you are interested in learning more about Kids Korps, or if you would like to explore establishing a more permanent volunteer relationship with our organization, please contact us (858.259.3602, info@kidskorps.org)

This form is to be used by Kids Korps Members who complete volunteer activities independently of Chapter Service Projects or Service Projects posted on the Regional Events Calendar. Return the completed form to the Kids Korps Office to track your hours.

Volunteer's Nan	ne: Cha			
Volunteer's Ema	ail:			
	Volunteer Activity		Date	Total Hour
Example:	Visited with nursing home residents		9/2/05	2
To be filled out b	y Community Agency receiving volun	teer services:		
	ency receiving volunteer services:			
Community Age	ency receiving volunteer services:			
Community Age				
Community Age Address: Community Age	ency receiving volunteer services:			
Community Age Address: Community Age Name (print): _	ency receiving volunteer services:			



2210 Encinitas Blvd. Ste. N Encinitas, CA 92024 Phone: (760) 452-2676 Online: www.kidskorps.org Fax: (760) 452-2675 Email: info@kidskorps.org